Sifra
141363
23262
84819
54174
115085
12809
191753
191933
153824
187384
58158
16037
33740
132080
193719
166349
156398
9678
80658
127594
33156
81304
67135
53933
131114
49045
125312
65241
1426
197488
130319
92894
167095
2488
27926
201388
159008
59125
68324
202122
102915
142661
190473
47770
10958
72135
76259
173047
204066
119886
180602

Stevilo to¢k - pisno
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
a7
a7
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45

Priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje
Zlato priznanje

Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje



115674
100299
197052
45171
155818
134819
107469
200886
72224
164410
86995
104000
62165
53799
159713
94364
113681
90264
25282
206172
188043
43675
5579
128089
120465
76708
8701
163146
202972
9466
57174
203630
162348
179754
178837
200971
6866
14388
68066
22527
132079
11793
90730
62015
61558
7433
94687
70283
50003
161115
125013
50923

45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37

Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje
Srebrno priznanje



172812
83415
45326
3982
194353
60615
188425
39795
182128
199789
112721
175363
195652
205302
694903
132244
31023
46322
173296
118161
118699
155871
88767
98473
130382
55027
131194
74015
77567
65928
240081
88243
159303
158631
108046
10920
86977
88042
157567
109267
132013
35681
192855
78121
7497
31677
25163
205190
139869
130250
63876
45385

36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
21
20
20
20
19
18
17
15



47357
24410

13
10



